Description
(Pipe)
Product
Code
Size
mm (in.)
Price Per
Metre
UPC
Code
Average
Wall
Crate Quantity
Metres
Approx.
Wt./Metre
Avg. Outside
Diameter
PC1804020CAP 06250 100 (4) 366.00 4.801” .281” 8.4261  $88.00
PC1806020CAP 06260 150 (6) 170.80 6.899” .406” 17.4761  $140.00
PC1808020CAP 06270 200 (8) 91.5 & 109.8 9.052” .531” 30.2134  $233.00
PC1810020CAP 06280 250 (10) 48.8/61 11.100” .653” 45.7254  $335.00
PC1812020CAP 06290 300 (12) 54.9/73.2 13.200” .777” 64.939  $457.00
PC2504020CAP 06300 100 (4) 366.00 4.801” .203” 6.193  $64.00
PC2506020CAP 06310 150 (6) 170.80 6.899” .291” 12.7682  $102.00
PC2508020CAP 06320 200 (8) 91.5 & 109.8 9.052” .383” 22.393  $164.50
PC2510020CAP 06330 250 (10) 48.8/61 11.100” .470” 33.4915  $244.50
PC2512020CAP 06340 300 (12) 54.9/73.2 13.200” .559” 47.4613  $328.00
100 (4) 4,392.0 14,400
150 (6) 2,049.6 6,720
200 (8) 1,207.8 3,960
250 (10) 878.4 2,880
300 (12) 512.4 1,680
DR18 Pressure Pipe (Class 235) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)
DR25 Pressure Pipe (Class 165) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)
DR18 & DR25
Gasketed C900 Pressure Pipe
Eastern Canada Price List
List No: M-DR1825-PLV17-E
Effective: February 9, 2024
Replaces: March 1, 2021
All Prices are Taxes Extra
Standards & Certifications
Size mm (in) Metres Feet
TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES
3624-250
3660-950
PW-G
To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
© 2024 Westlake Pipe and Fittings   All rights reserved.   MU-PL-035-CA-EN-0224.1